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RF RA DIP

6 15 11
11 21 12
31 12 11

G Time
1 1:30 PM

G Time
2 1:30 PM

G Time
3 6:00 PM

Pool Winner

6

5

6

Sunday, July 19, 2015
Score DIP Score Field

5

6

1

1

vs

Geddes 14 Crown City 2vs
DIP

6Crown City 4 Mexico/Phoenix 1

Monday, July 20, 2015
Score DIP

Score FieldDIP
Saturday, July 18, 2015

Score DIP

2015 District 8 Minor Baseball All Stars

White Pool

Crown City

7/20/15 9:10 PM

W L

1 1

Community Park- Mexico Little League
RAR

1.3636

Score
Mexico/Phoenix 10 Geddes 17 3

FieldDIP
vs

Mexico/Phoenix
Geddes

0
2

1.7500
1.0909

2
0


